
1 11 Michał KURNICKI Okręg Lublin 3 21 620 30,1 23 - 1

2 15 Maciej WÓJCIK Klub Wędkarstwa Muchowego ALEXANDRA 4 15 980 31,5 17 - 2

3 3 Oskar KANIUCZAK SANSPORT Dynów 13 15 640 31,5 16 - 3

4 5 Bartosz KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Kielce 2 14 560 28,2 16 - 4

5 12 Patryk RYCYK Okręg PZW Krosno 5 10 890 27,6 12 - 5

6 13 Artur PODSTAWKA Okręg Lublin 12 10 640 32,0 11 - 6

7 4 Rafał PAWŁOWSKI Okręg PZW Krosno 11 8 940 31,7 9 - 7

8 16 Aneta NALEPA WKS Kraków 6 8 460 31,0 9 - 8

9 19 Andrzej PABIAN Okręg PZW Nowy Sącz 7 7 940 33,1 8 - 9

10 10 Miłosz WIDERLIK Okręg Lublin 10 7 730 30,6 8 - 10

11 14 Robin BROŻYNA Okręg PZW Krosno 8 4 940 31,6 5 - 11

12 17 Jakub SZAFRANIEC Okręg PZW Krosno 15 3 060 31,5 3 - 12

13 18 Karol DUTKOWSKI Okręg Lublin 1 2 730 27,1 3 - 13

14 1 Mikołaj BUOSO Okręg PZW Nowy Sącz 14 1 030 30,6 1 - 14

15 2 Szymon KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Krosno 19 970 28,4 1 - 15

16 8 Michał SALACHNA Klub Wędkarstwa Muchowego ALEXANDRA 9 940 27,9 1 - 16

NK 6 Krzysztof ZAJĄC Okręg PZW Krosno 16 0 0 - 19

NK 7 Mateusz MILER GKWS NEPTUN 18 0 0 - 19

NK 9 Kamil DEREŃ Klub Wędkarstwa Muchowego ALEXANDRA 17 0 0 - 19
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1 3 Oskar KANIUCZAK SANSPORT Dynów 1 20 650 31,8 22 - 1

2 9 Kamil DEREŃ Klub Wędkarstwa Muchowego ALEXANDRA 5 13 890 30,3 15 - 2

3 2 Szymon KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Krosno 7 12 970 32,5 13 - 3

4 6 Krzysztof ZAJĄC Okręg PZW Krosno 4 12 160 31,2 13 - 4

5 7 Mateusz MILER GKWS NEPTUN 6 7 550 30,1 8 - 5

6 1 Mikołaj BUOSO Okręg PZW Nowy Sącz 2 7 340 28,3 8 - 6

7 11 Michał KURNICKI Okręg Lublin 10 6 640 32,4 7 - 7

8 17 Jakub SZAFRANIEC Okręg PZW Krosno 3 6 520 29,0 7 - 8

9 12 Patryk RYCYK Okręg PZW Krosno 12 4 730 29,3 5 - 9

10 18 Karol DUTKOWSKI Okręg Lublin 8 3 000 32,2 3 - 10

11 15 Maciej WÓJCIK Klub Wędkarstwa Muchowego ALEXANDRA 11 2 940 31,6 3 - 11

12 16 Aneta NALEPA WKS Kraków 13 2 910 30,0 3 - 12

13 5 Bartosz KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Kielce 9 2 880 29,0 3 - 13

14 19 Andrzej PABIAN Okręg PZW Nowy Sącz 14 2 000 29,9 2 - 14

15 14 Robin BROŻYNA Okręg PZW Krosno 15 1 940 29,6 2 - 15

16 13 Artur PODSTAWKA Okręg Lublin 19 1 060 32,0 1 - 16

NK 4 Rafał PAWŁOWSKI Okręg PZW Krosno 18 0 0 - 19

NK 8 Michał SALACHNA Klub Wędkarstwa Muchowego ALEXANDRA 16 0 0 - 19

NK 10 Miłosz WIDERLIK Okręg Lublin 17 0 0 - 19
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1 13 Artur PODSTAWKA Okręg Lublin 6 22 530 30,2 24 - 1

2 8 Michał SALACHNA Klub Wędkarstwa Muchowego ALEXANDRA 3 14 400 31,2 15 - 2

3 10 Miłosz WIDERLIK Okręg Lublin 4 14 010 30,4 15 - 3

4 3 Oskar KANIUCZAK SANSPORT Dynów 7 6 060 32,0 6 - 4

5 2 Szymon KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Krosno 13 5 880 29,5 6 - 5

6 1 Mikołaj BUOSO Okręg PZW Nowy Sącz 8 4 820 31,0 5 - 6

7 19 Andrzej PABIAN Okręg PZW Nowy Sącz 1 4 790 30,1 5 - 7

8 14 Robin BROŻYNA Okręg PZW Krosno 2 3 730 27,7 4 - 8

9 6 Krzysztof ZAJĄC Okręg PZW Krosno 10 3 060 32,5 3 - 9

10 4 Rafał PAWŁOWSKI Okręg PZW Krosno 5 2 760 27,8 3 - 10

11 11 Michał KURNICKI Okręg Lublin 16 2 240 33,7 2 - 11

12 12 Patryk RYCYK Okręg PZW Krosno 18 2 060 32,8 2 - 12

13 5 Bartosz KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Kielce 15 2 060 31,2 2 - 13

14 17 Jakub SZAFRANIEC Okręg PZW Krosno 9 1 850 29,0 2 - 14

15 9 Kamil DEREŃ Klub Wędkarstwa Muchowego ALEXANDRA 11 1 000 29,6 1 - 15

16 16 Aneta NALEPA WKS Kraków 19 940 27,8 1 - 16

NK 7 Mateusz MILER GKWS NEPTUN 12 0 0 - 19

NK 15 Maciej WÓJCIK Klub Wędkarstwa Muchowego ALEXANDRA 17 0 0 - 19

NK 18 Karol DUTKOWSKI Okręg Lublin 14 0 0 - 19
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1 3 Oskar KANIUCZAK SANSPORT Dynów 8 42 350 32,0 A 13 3 15 640 31,5 A 1 1 20 650 31,8 A 7 4 6 060 32,0

2 11 Michał KURNICKI Okręg Lublin 19 30 500 33,7 A 3 1 21 620 30,1 A 10 7 6 640 32,4 A 16 11 2 240 33,7

3 13 Artur PODSTAWKA Okręg Lublin 23 34 230 32,0 A 12 6 10 640 32,0 A 19 16 1 060 32,0 A 6 1 22 530 30,2

4 2 Szymon KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Krosno 23 19 820 32,5 A 19 15 970 28,4 A 7 3 12 970 32,5 A 13 5 5 880 29,5

5 12 Patryk RYCYK Okręg PZW Krosno 26 17 680 32,8 A 5 5 10 890 27,6 A 12 9 4 730 29,3 A 18 12 2 060 32,8

6 1 Mikołaj BUOSO Okręg PZW Nowy Sącz 26 13 190 31,0 A 14 14 1 030 30,6 A 2 6 7 340 28,3 A 8 6 4 820 31,0

7 5 Bartosz KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Kielce 30 19 500 31,2 A 2 4 14 560 28,2 A 9 13 2 880 29,0 A 15 13 2 060 31,2

8 19 Andrzej PABIAN Okręg PZW Nowy Sącz 30 14 730 33,1 A 7 9 7 940 33,1 A 14 14 2 000 29,9 A 1 7 4 790 30,1

9 10 Miłosz WIDERLIK Okręg Lublin 32 21 740 30,6 A 10 10 7 730 30,6 A 17 19 0 0,0 A 4 3 14 010 30,4

10 15 Maciej WÓJCIK Klub Wędkarstwa Muchowego ALEXANDRA 32 18 920 31,6 A 4 2 15 980 31,5 A 11 11 2 940 31,6 A 17 19 0 0,0

11 6 Krzysztof ZAJĄC Okręg PZW Krosno 32 15 220 32,5 A 16 19 0 0,0 A 4 4 12 160 31,2 A 10 9 3 060 32,5

12 17 Jakub SZAFRANIEC Okręg PZW Krosno 34 11 430 31,5 A 15 12 3 060 31,5 A 3 8 6 520 29,0 A 9 14 1 850 29,0

13 14 Robin BROŻYNA Okręg PZW Krosno 34 10 610 31,6 A 8 11 4 940 31,6 A 15 15 1 940 29,6 A 2 8 3 730 27,7

14 9 Kamil DEREŃ Klub Wędkarstwa Muchowego ALEXANDRA 36 14 890 30,3 A 17 19 0 0,0 A 5 2 13 890 30,3 A 11 15 1 000 29,6

15 16 Aneta NALEPA WKS Kraków 36 12 310 31,0 A 6 8 8 460 31,0 A 13 12 2 910 30,0 A 19 16 940 27,8

16 4 Rafał PAWŁOWSKI Okręg PZW Krosno 36 11 700 31,7 A 11 7 8 940 31,7 A 18 19 0 0,0 A 5 10 2 760 27,8

17 8 Michał SALACHNA Klub Wędkarstwa Muchowego ALEXANDRA 37 15 340 31,2 A 9 16 940 27,9 A 16 19 0 0,0 A 3 2 14 400 31,2

18 18 Karol DUTKOWSKI Okręg Lublin 42 5 730 32,2 A 1 13 2 730 27,1 A 8 10 3 000 32,2 A 14 19 0 0,0

19 7 Mateusz MILER GKWS NEPTUN 43 7 550 30,1 A 18 19 0 0,0 A 6 5 7 550 30,1 A 12 19 0 0,0
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